6. Grinwalder Burglauf 2022

10 km Lauf - 10.07.2022 - Grunwald ne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 356 Sarah Schuster Opauak 1972 W50 00:50:54
2 322 Ulla Jensen 2 fast and 1 furious 1981 W40 00:52:11
3 362 Lilli Kapellmann SC Séller 1994 w20 00:52:29
4 355 Birgit Rothley 1971 W50 00:56:45
5 360 Lea Virchow 1995 W20 00:56:48
6 386 Leonore Hollmach 1999 W20 00:57:45
7 378 Constanze Kolbe 1976 W40 00:58:00
8 389 Dervi Bricefio 1975 w40 00:58:30
9 328 Birte Schneevoigt sw 1981 w40 01:01:02
10 330 Brigitte Haas-Gebhard Archéologische Staatssammlung 1963 W50 01:01:51
11 316 Stefani Eisele Team Eisele 1970 W50 01:02:29
12 312 Karin Bartel 1989 W30 01:02:36
13 325 Catherine Mentz 1980 w40 01:02:45
14 324 Kristina Hocke 2 fast and 1 furious 1984 W30 01:03:17
15 342 Veronika Gebhardt TSV Griinwald 1981 W40 01:04:24
16 339 Elisabeth Piend! 1970 W50 01:05:35
17 353 Sofia Williams Gonzalez 2002 W20 01:06:05
18 337 Cathrin van Dorp 1969 W50 01:06:35
19 380 Lisa Audi-Bensaid Team Audi 1982 W40 01.08:27
20 335 Christiana Al Kamand Waldlaufer 1978 W40 01:09:01
21 336 Helen Stutz Waldlaufer 1985 W30 01:09:01
22 345 Monika Hutmacher GymSTA 1978 w40 01:09:13
23 321 Karla Elida Bartel 1983 W30 01:09:50
24 317 Ingrid Baumler 1967 W50 01:11:43
1 311 Felix de Bochdanovits TSV Oberhaching 2005 M20 00:40:58
2 357 Martin Fladerer TSV Griinwald 1991 M30 00:42:50
3 384 Carsten Schneider TSV Griinwald 1965 M50 00:42:52
4 390 Markus Millauer Sport fir Spenden 1972 M50 00:43:52
5 364 Lukas Briickmann SC Soller 1994 M20 00:44:29
6 346 jochen praster 1971 M50 00:44:58
7 373 Jens Lang Forstenrieder SC 1973 M40 00:45:55
8 393 Sven Nitzsche 1970 M50 00:47:04
9 350 Benjamin Heldeisen 1979 M40 00:48:25
10 366 Bernd Maurer 1986 M30 00:48:39
11 365 Batu Gozalan SC Soller 1988 M30 00:48:53
12 375 Andy Sauerwein 1979 M40 00:49:22
13 341 Peter Heinrich hno-trudering.de 1972 M50 00:50:21
14 327 Rupert Gebhard Archéologische Staatssammlung 1961 M60 00:51:40
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Thomas Kunzl
David Matthies
Martin Vogt
Stephan Porsch
Leo Eisele

Klaus Lucke
Thilo Stolper
Stephan Krull
Stephan Bernau
Alexander Jensen
Daniel Jehl
Jochen Wierz
Alex Von Borries
Hans Remiger
Klaus Schleypen
KURT SCHULER
Anton Kluthe
Anton Schnabbe
Adrian Lucke
Johann Hanfsting|
Manuel Audi

Orlando Galarraga
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GymSTA

Team Eisele

Lohengrin

2 fast and 1 furious
TSV Griinwald
Sw

TSV Griinwald Hockey

SV Titisee AH

Lohengrin

Team Audi

Carnes & Cervezas

545

eitrmesssY® e

1972
1987
1973
1980
2002
1968
1980
1965
1965
1974
1977
1979
1966
1957
1939
1973
2005
2004
2003
1954
1978

1980

M50
M30
M40
M40
M20
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50

M60

M40
M20
M20
M20
M60
M40

M40

de

00:51:40
00:53:54
00:55:03
00:55:10
00:55:37
00:55:53
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:57:33
00:58:03
00:58:39
00:59:10
01:00:30
01:01:08
01:01:14
01:01:35
01:04:34
01:05:39
01:07:49
01:07:51
01:08:26

01:14:48
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